Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/24/19 at 08:40

NRDS ID Name

From 12/06/18 Thru 04/17/19

Charge Codes: 1999, 1915, COR19, CON19

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt Contrib
Number Date

Page 76

Contrib Check

Type Number Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Gahanna, OH 43230
658005111 Lyon, Kimberly K.
658010941 Lytle, Carmen J.
332 Mason Glen Court
Pataskala, OH 43062
658010941 Lytie, Carmen J.
658021242 Lyubimova, Ekaterina
3055 Coltsbridge Drive
Lewis Center, OH 43035
658021242 Lyubimova, Ekaterina
658025266 Maas, Megan K.
Megan Maas
7616 Southview Ct.
Columbus, OH 43235
658025266 Maas, Megan K.
658016687 Mabra, Richelle L.
1088 Sheffield Boulevard
London, OH 43140
658016687 Mabra, Richelle L.
658002972 MacAllister, Bonnie A.
7312 Roslindale Drive
Columbus, OH 43235
658002972 MacAllister, Bonnie A.

658016517 Macaluso, Krystin A.
2660 Berwyn Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
658016517 Macaluso, Krystin A.
658012308 Macaluso, Philip A.
2660 Berwyn Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
658012308 Macaluso, Philip A.
658022269 Macharia, Cyrus M.
7867 Brianna Drive
Blacklick, OH 43004
658022269 Macharia, Cyrus M.
658008184 Macke, Alexander J.
1212 Fair Avenue

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915

1915

1915

Columbus, OH 43205-1410

658008184 Macke, Alexander J.
658001996 Mackey, Carol A.
6980 Boch Road
Logan, OH 43138
658001996 Mackey, Carol A.
658024500 Madhamshetti, Srinivas
2110 Orange Lake Dr.
Lewis Center, OH 43035
658024500 Madhamshetti, Srinivas
658004768 Madosky Shaw, Lari
7799 Polo Lane
Poweil, OH 43065
658004768 Madosky Shaw, Lari
658009804 Madosky, Michelle E.
738 E. Mithoff Street
Columbus, OH 43206
658009804 Madosky, Michelle E.
658028310 Magnuson, Michael R.
4394 Kenny Rd

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5598159

5596579

5596642

5506451

5597453

5598061
5598060
5598058
5598057

5509535

55096760

5596529

5599234

5595202

5602314

5695253

5595254

749209 12/30/18

745283 12/22/18

745431 12/26/18

744960 12/20/18

747264 12/31/18

01/03/19
01/03/19
01/03/19
01/03/19

748982
748981
748979
748976

Member Total: 4 Records

751380 01/15/19

745629

12/26/18

745159

12/21/18

750950

01/10/19

743037

12/07/18

756017

02/07/19

743111

12/06/18

743112 12/06/18
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